INTERLINK 0@

eLecTronics 000

Force Sensing Resistor® (FSR®)

Evaluation Parts Price List and Order Form

Effeciive 271706 « Pub No, 307472

Model Number Description Quantity/Price
1-99 100 - 999 1000+
400 0.2" circle with solderabie tabs $ 3.50 § 3.00 $ 2.50
402 0.5" circle with solderable tabs $ 4.00 § 3.40 P 2.75
406 [.5" square with solderable tabs $ 5.50 $ 4.60 $ 3.75
408 24" x 0.2" stnip (0.6" part width) with solderable tabs $12.50 $ 9.50 $ 6.50
400 Series Kit FSR Design Kit $76.95

Includes: four each of model 400, 402, 406 and 408 sensors, an assortment of overlays and adhestves,
FSR Integration Guide, Evaluation Parts Catalog, Tech Notes and suggested interfaces

For Fast Service, Order by Phone: 8003401331
Or Fax Your Order To: 805-484-8989 Atin: Product Support

All sensor dimensions refer to active sensing arva. Please refer 1o the FSR Integration Guide and Evaluation Parts Catalog for derailed dimensions. FSRs come with adhesive
on ane side. Please call Product Suppart for more information. Al prices are subject to revision without natice; all product shipped FOB Camarilla, CA. ANl purchases subject
ter the Terms and Conditions on the back of thix form. Interiink Elecironics holds US and international patente on Force Sensing Rexictor technoiopy
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. Use or application for FSR
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Quantity

400

— 402

406
408
Kit

Qty Model 1-99

$ 3.50
$ 4.00
$ 5.50
$12.50
$79.95

100-999

$ 3.00
$3.40
$ 4.60
$ 9.50

EASY ORDER FORM =
E Method of Payment

1000+
$ 2.50
$2.75
$3.75
$ 6.30

Minimum Order is £60.00 » Subtotal

(in California) Sales Tax

Up to 3 units—UPS Ground
$10U.5.: Canada & International
call far shipping charges.

Total

Line Total

WYL YiHir rale

Mama

Company

Daytima Phona Fax

Straat Addrass

Carrier wili nod deliver 1o a £ 4. 8oz

Stats Zip Code

Gity

Country
O Prepay with Check

(] Credit Card O American Express [UVisa U MasterCard

Card # Exp. Dale

Cardholdar Mame

Signattra

O Net 30 with Purchase Order Number _
Torms are Net 30 with establiched Credit, If new account, include 3 irade references and hank infr)

A 315 Processing Fee is added to Purchase Orders under $300.00

If shipping address is different from
bilfing address, please attach addi-

. Tn fﬂ | b B ﬂti{)n tional information o this order form.
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