Effective 2/1/96 • Pub No. 90-7872

Force Sensing Resistor® (FSR®) Evaluation Parts Price List and Order Form

Model Number	Description	Quantity/Price		
		1 - 99	100 - 999	1000+
400	0.2" circle with solderable tabs	\$ 3.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 2.50
402	0.5" circle with solderable tabs	\$ 4.00	\$ 3.40	\$ 2.75
406	1.5" square with solderable tabs	\$ 5.50	\$ 4.60	\$ 3.75
408	24" x 0.2" strip (0.6" part width) with solderable tabs	\$12.50	\$ 9.50	\$ 6.50
400 Series Kit	FSR Design Kit Includes: four each of model 400, 402, 406 and 408 sensors, an FSR Integration Guide, Evaluation Parts Catalog, Tech Notes an	····· [10] - 이 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10		hesives,

For Fast Service, Order by Phone: 800-340-1331

Or Fax Your Order To: 805-484-8989 Attn: Product Support

All sensor dimensions refer to active sensing area. Please refer to the FSR Integration Guide and Evaluation Parts Catalog for detailed dimensions. FSRs come with adhesive on one side. Please call Product Support for more information. All prices are subject to revision without notice; all product shipped FOB Camarillo, CA. All purchases subject to the Terms and Conditions on the back of this form. Interlink Electronics holds US and international patents on Force Sensing Resistor technology.

EASY ORDER FORM

13 Quantity	2. Method of Payment		
Qty Model 1-99 100-999 1000+ Line Total	Name		
400 \$ 3.50 \$ 3.00 \$ 2.50	Company		
402 \$ 4.00 \$ 3.40 \$ 2.75	Daytime Phone Fax Fax		
406 \$ 5.50 \$ 4.60 \$ 3.75	Street Address Carrier will not deliver to a P.O. Box City State Zip Code		
408 \$12.50 \$ 9.50 \$ 6.50	Country		
Kit \$79.95	☐ Prepay with Check		
Minimum Order is \$60.00 • Subtotal	☐ Credit Card ☐ American Express ☐ Visa ☐ MasterCard Card # Exp. Dale		
(in California) Sales Taxuse your rate	Cardholder Name		
Up to 3 units-UPS Ground \$10 U.S.; Canada & International call for shipping charges.	Signature Net 30 with Purchase Order Number Turns are Net 30 with established Credit. If new account, include 3 trade references and bank info)		

Total _____

Use or application for FSR _

Shipping Information

A \$25 Processing Fee is added to Purchase Orders under \$300.00

If shipping address is different from billing address, please attach additional information to this order form.